MUC WOMEN’S COLLEGE , BURDWAN
NOTICE FOR ADMISSION & FILLING UP FORM CBCS 6 SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2024
NOTICE NO : 0187
DATE: 13.05.2025
All 6™ semester students are asked to fill up form for 6™ Semester Examination 2024 & take Admission.
Students are asked to check spelling of names and also subject combination before signing their form .
No student can fill upher exam form without retaining 50% of attendance and without appearing in both
the Internal Assessments Date and time for paying fees and filling up forms are as follows:
TIME OF CASH COLLECTION : 11:00 am to 2:00 pm
CASH SECTION (DAY)
16/05/2025 : All B.Sc Hons in Mathematics , Economics, Zoology ,Microbiology & B.Sc General .
19/05/2025 : All B.Sc Hons in Physics, Chemistry , Botany, ,Computer science, Nutrition .
20/05/2025 : All B.A Hons in English ,Bengali , Geography ,Pol. Science
21/05/2025 : All B.A Hons in History ,Philosophy , Sanskrit .
22/05/2025 : B.A General (Day shift).
3/05/2025 : All back B.A /B.SC Hons & General.

CASH SECTION (MORNING)
16/05/2025 : All students of B.A GENERAL (Morning shift ) — Roll No 1 to 100.
19/05/2025 : All students of B.A GENERAL ((Morning shift ) — Roll No 101 to 200.
20/05/2025 : All students of B.A GENERAL ((Morning shift ) — Roll No 201 to 300.
22/05/2025 : All students of B.A GENERAL ((Morning shift ) = Roll No 301 to Rest
23/05/2025 : All back B.A General

Fees Structure of 6th Semester 2024 form fillup
Lab based and Non Lab based : Hons & General

Details of Fee AMOUNT Lab based only

Examination Fee 280 /- Practical fee — Hons :
PHSH - 240, CEMH -390, BOTH - 270, ZOOH -400,NUTH - 200, MCBH -180,
Centre Fee 70/- COSH — 150, GEOH — 60
Practical fee — General :
Processing Fee 15 /- PHSG -30, CEMG -50,BOTG -40, ZOOG - 40, GEOG - 30, PH.ED.
-20

SPOT
ASSESSMENT 150 /- ALL STUDENTS
FEE
Enrolment
Fees(only'for 50 /-
back candidate)

Fees Structure of 6th Semester 2024 Admission

B.A Gen

B.A GEN
WITH PH.ED

BA GEN WITH
GEO

BA HONS

BA HONS
WITH GEO

B.SC GEN

B.SC HONS

B,SC HNS
(MATH & ECO)

B.SC HNS
WITH STAT

2360

2540

2635

2510

2785

2845

2995

2720

3445

Documents to be submitted:
1. 5" semester form fillup receipt.
2. Library Clearance.

ﬁ’lf(

P ot

eacher In Charge

in-Charge
&i<¢ lege. i ..

e Regere

1%2-0822%



