# MUC WOMEN'S COLLEGE , BURDWAN NOTICE FOR ADMISSION & FILLING UP FORM CBCS 6<sup>th</sup> SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2024 NOTICE NO : 0187

DATE: 13.05.2025

All 6<sup>th</sup> semester students are asked to fill up form for 6<sup>th</sup> Semester Examination 2024 & take Admission. Students are asked to check spelling of names and also subject combination before signing their form. No student can fill upher exam form without retaining 50% of attendance and without appearing in both the Internal Assessments Date and time for paying fees and filling up forms are as follows:

# TIME OF CASH COLLECTION: 11:00 am to 2:00 pm CASH SECTION (DAY)

16/05/2025: All B.Sc Hons in Mathematics, Economics, Zoology, Microbiology & B.Sc General.

19/05/2025: All B.Sc Hons in Physics, Chemistry, Botany, Computer science, Nutrition.

20/05/2025: All B.A Hons in English, Bengali, Geography, Pol. Science

21/05/2025: All B.A Hons in History, Philosophy, Sanskrit.

22/05/2025: B.A General (Day shift).

3/05/2025 : All back B.A /B.SC Hons & General.

### **CASH SECTION (MORNING)**

16/05/2025: All students of B.A GENERAL (Morning shift) – Roll No 1 to 100. 19/05/2025: All students of B.A GENERAL ((Morning shift) – Roll No 101 to 200. 20/05/2025: All students of B.A GENERAL ((Morning shift) – Roll No 201 to 300. 22/05/2025: All students of B.A GENERAL ((Morning shift) – Roll No 301 to Rest

23/05/2025: All back B.A General

# Fees Structure of 6th Semester 2024 form fillup

Lab based and Non Lab based: Hons & General

Details of Fee	AMOUNT	Lab based only
Examination Fee	280 /-	Practical fee – Hons :
Centre Fee	70 /-	PHSH – 240 , CEMH – 390 , BOTH – 270 , ZOOH –400,NUTH – 200, MCBH –180 , COSH – 150 , GEOH – 60
Processing Fee	15 /-	Practical fee – General : PHSG – 30 , CEMG – 50 , BOTG – 40 , ZOOG – 40, GEOG – 30 , PH. ED.
Frocessing ree	13/-	– 20 – 30 , CEIVIG – 30 , BOTG – 40 , 200G – 40, GEOG – 30 , PH. ED.
SPOT		
ASSESSMENT	150 /-	ALL STUDENTS
FEE		
Enrolment		
Fees(only for	F0 /	
back candidate)	50 /-	

#### Fees Structure of 6th Semester 2024 Admission

B.A Gen	B.A GEN WITH PH.ED	BA GEN WITH GEO	BA HONS	BA HONS WITH GEO	B.SC GEN	B.SC HONS	B,SC HNS (MATH & ECO)	B.SC HNS WITH STAT
2360	2540	2635	2510	2785	2845	2995	2720	3445

## Documents to be submitted:

1. 5<sup>th</sup> semester form fillup receipt.

2. Library Clearance.

For Romanner Royant
Teacher In Charge
MUConormen's College Surdwan Women's College
Burdwan Women's College
Purba Bardhaman